
 

 
Bath and North East Somerset –  
The place to live, work and visit 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE WORKPLAN  

 

Report title Report author 

Thursday 17th September 2020 4pm 
 

Annual Report on Local Government 
Ombudsman complaints  

 

Maria Lucas 

Thursday 19th November 2020 4pm 
 

Annual report of the Standards Committee 

 

Michael Hewitt 

Tuesday 19th January 2021 4pm 
 

  

Tuesday 13th April 2021 4pm 
 

  

Tuesday 13th July 2021 4pm 
 

Annual Review of the Code of Conduct 

 

Michael Hewitt 

Tuesday 12th October 2021 4pm 
 

Annual Report on Local Government 
Ombudsman complaints  

Annual report of the Standards Committee 

 

Michael Hewitt 

Tuesday 11th January 2022 4pm 
 



  

Tuesday 12th April 2022 4pm 
 

  

Tuesday 12th July 2022 4pm 
 

Annual Review of the Code of Conduct 

 

Michael Hewitt 

Tuesday 11th October 2022 4pm 
 

Annual Report on Local Government 
Ombudsman complaints  

Annual report of the Standards Committee 

 

Michael Hewitt 

Every meeting –  Report on the assessment of complaints 

   Workplan 

 


